CONCRETE SAWS - CC6500
CC6500 SAWS
MODEL NO. ENGINE TYPE
SUND-
STRAND
PART. NO.
SUND-
STRAND CAT.
NO.
 EATON
PART NO.
EATON
CAT. NO.
BLADE
CAPACITY
LIST
PRICE
CRATED
WEIGHT
CC6565-10-14 65 HP Wisconsin 5800121 48494 5800040 02236 14" $16,366 1,520 lbs.
CC6565-10-20 65 HP Wisconsin 5800122 02284 5800041 02237 20" 16,476 1,530
CC6565-10-26 65 HP Wisconsin 5800128 02285 5800049 02238 26" 16,643 1,540
CC6565-10-30 65 HP Wisconsin 5800129 02286 5800050 02239 30" 16,808 1,555
CC6565-10-36 65 HP Wisconsin 5800130 02287 5800051 02240 36" 16,973 1,565
CC6540E-8-20 40 HP Lincoln Electric ( 460V) ** 5800211 48496 5800187 48502 20" 14,228 1,515
CC6540E-8-26 40 HP Lincoln Electric ( 460V) ** 5800212 48497 5800045 48503 26" 14,399 1,525
CC6540E-8-30 40 HP Lincoln Electric ( 460V) ** 5800213 48498 5800070 48504 30" 14,571 1,540
CC6540E-8-36 40 HP Lincoln Electric ( 460V) ** 5800214 48499 5800046 46921 36" 14,612 1,550
x Includes motor starter switchbox
** Free wheeling clutch standard on all electric saws.  575V or 50 cycle motors available on request.
(Quick-release Bladeshaft/Flange, Slip-on Blade Guards, Quick-Release Rear Wheels and Double Concave Roller Bearings are standard on all CC6500 models.)
CC6500 OPTIONS